
OGA Meeting and

Event Schedule 2025

DATE

February

Monday, 17 February

March

Monday, 24 March

Saturday, 29 March

Tuesday, 29 April

May

Monday, 5 May

June

Monday, 16 June

August

Monday, 4 August

September

Monday, 8 September

October

Monday, 13 October

November

Monday, 17 November

EVENT

Committee Meeting

Committee Meeting

OGA Reunions 2025

OGA Pin Breakfast

Committee Meeting

Committee Meeting

Committee Meeting

Committee Meeting

Annual AGM

Committee Meeting

VENUE

Bovell Room

Bovell Room

Vat 2, Bunbury

Bovell Room/

Chapel

Bovell Room

Bovell Room

Bovell Room

Bovell Room

Year 7 Centre

Bovell Room

TIME

5.30pm

5.30pm

12pm to

9.00pm

7.30am

5.30pm

5.30pm

5.30pm

5.30pm

5.30pm

5.30pm


